Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2011, 14th August 2011

(2011-08-14)

Top 10 Results: A - Competitive Team: 13.40km (3.35km x 4)
Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 25°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 A42
2 A53
3 Ad4
4 A12
5 A49
6 A40
7 A6l
8 A06
9 A55
10 A39

KLANG RUNNERS AMELIA MUSA

KL TOP RUNNERS GOH LI TING

1 BLACK SOCIETY ENG SEOK LING

COMBI MH PD NOR WALIEYNA NORAZIZ
FREESTYLERS INDRA

LAST MINUTE 1 LIAN BEE HOON

PANAS KAIGAL

SO FAST SO GOOD

PERMAISURI - 4 PERSON FAST SWITCH
DERKEENRUNNER 1

SHEELA SAMIVELLU
LEE SIAK YENG

KIM YEN

WONG SUE LING

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 14/08/2011 at 08:35:51

MURALI NATHAN

JASNI KHAIRIL B JAMALUDDIN
RICHARD HABEYA

VIJAYAN DEVENDRAN

TANG WERN TIEN

LEOW CHOEN BENG
GHEJANTHRAN KALAIMANI
THAM YOKE KHEAN

LIEW K'Y

WONG CHEON KEONG

GUNASELAN RAJAGOPAL
ONG CHIN

STANLEY CHEONG

LIM KIAN HUAT

TOH WAI KUEN

LIM HONG YEOW
SELVAGANESH PERIASAMY
FONG SAI SIONG

KOK KIM MING

LOKE SIN CHUN

NARESH KUMAR

CASEY LIM KHON SENG
CHEN KEAT HOONG
JENARTHANAM P SELVAM
WONG KEI MING

VINCENT WONG WENG SENG
MEYYAPPA MANICKAM

JEFF OOl

KEVIN CHU

LAM WAI LEONG

00:53:59
00:55:20
00:58:41
00:58:54
00:59:35
00:59:48
01:01:28
01:02:06
01:02:31
01:04:36

00:13:31
00:15:42
00:17:12
00:19:42
00:18:41
00:15:34
00:13:42
00:16:52
00:17:22
00:16:55

00:12:14
00:12:40
00:12:54
00:12:10
00:13:07
00:15:13
00:14:59
00:14:25
00:15:02
00:15:34

00:14:03
00:13:00
00:14:31
00:14:43
00:13:15
00:14:52
00:17:48
00:15:42
00:15:05
00:16:35

00:14:13
00:13:59
00:14:05
00:12:21
00:14:35
00:14:10
00:15:01
00:15:10
00:15:03
00:15:33



Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2011, 14th August 2011

(2011-08-14)

Top 10 Results: B - Non Competitive Team: 10.05km (3.35km x 3)

Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 25°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 B8  UNITED RUNNERS 2 CHEW SOOK FUN CHIANG MI SKY KHOO ZHI HAO 00:48:03 00:18:56 00:15:16 00:13:52
2 B77  LAST MINUTE 2 TAY POH CHYE YUM KIN K SURESH 00:48:14  00:16:02 00:16:08 00:16:05
3 B70  ALLIGATORS TANGO TAN PEI LENG CALVIN CH. ONG KIAN MING 00:48:17 00:16:25 00:16:57 00:14:56
4 B74  KLANG TAMAN RAKYAT LEONG ANN LOK KHOO THIE TEE KUAN MENG 00:50:16 00:16:17 00:17:08 00:16:52
5 B78 KLANG HURRICANES DINESH SRI KUMARAN PETER GOF LEE FOO KIEN 00:52:44  00:18:07 00:18:12 00:16:26
6 B71  ALLIGATORS WALTZ CHIN PENG KEAN LIM PAU SI OOI LAl HUAT 00:53:18  00:19:49 00:16:20 00:17:11
7 B82  TITAN LOO MAN FAI LOK CHOOI PHANG KAM MING 00:54:37 00:17:11 00:17:58 00:19:30
8 B87  UNITED RUNNERS 1 CHUA TENG TENG WOON YU/ ENDREW NG HONG WEI 00:55:06 00:20:04 00:16:29 00:18:33
9 B75  THE PORKLINGS CHEN HONG LYNN YVONNE Tt WONG YI BIN 00:55:17  00:20:26 00:18:21 00:16:31
10 B83  SUREWIN KONG GUET YOONG FOO WOOI CHIA HANG YENG 00:56:22  00:20:56 00:17:45 00:17:42

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 14/08/2011 at 08:31:21



Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2011, 14th August 2011
(2011-08-14)
A - Category Results: Competitive Team: 13.40km (3.35km x 4)
Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 25°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 A42
2 A53
3 A44
4 A12
5 A49
6 A40
7 A61
8 A06
9 A55
10 A39
11 A54
12 A0S
13 A63
14 Ad6
15 A62
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17 A10
18 A04
19 A18
20 A56
21 A60
22 A43
23 A19
24 A32
25 A33
26 A58
27 A02
28 A23
29 A1l
30 A08
31 A07
32 A27
33 A47
34 A26
35 A48
36 A0S
37 A0O3
38 A37
39 A3l
40 A51
41 A34
42 A4l
43 A57
44 A24
45 A20
46 A30
47 Al4
48 A36
49 A13
50 A38
51 A21

KLANG RUNNERS
KL TOP RUNNERS

1 BLACK SOCIETY
COMBI MH PD
FREESTYLERS

LAST MINUTE 1

PANAS KAIGAL

SO FAST SO GOOD
PERMAISURI - 4 PERSON FAST SWITCH
DERKEENRUNNER 1
PERMAISURI - SNAKE & RAT
BAREVME

THE VWM RUNNERS
TWINS

SUGARCANES

TSR3

3A1B

TEAM SBSP 2
DISCOUNT
PERMAISURI - SUPERB HARD CORE
KUDA TITIWANGSA
HALF ULTRA

MACH 4

915 RUNNING MANIAC
THE STORMRUNNERS
PERMAISURI - GIVE ME FIVE!
TSR1

FUN_SHU_1

T3@M LU-P3RT

SPIRIT FIGHTER

TSR 2

FLEX

SPAREPARTS RUNNER
THE CHIPMUNKS
SURVIVOR LIFE 1
SPONGEBOB SP/SBSP3
TEAM SBSP 1

GREEN RUNNERS
42.195KM

TURTLES & TORTOISES
3 GUYS AND A GIRL
RUN-5-5

PERMAISURI - FAST 4
FUN_SHU_2

NONAME

TEAM SBSP 4

MAKAI ACTIVESNESS
TSR 4

MAKAI ENERGETIC
CB.G

YAN PRESS MIT

AMELIA MUSA

GOH LITING

ENG SEOK LING

NOR WALIEYNA NORAZIZ
INDRA

LIAN BEE HOON

SHEELA SAMIVELLU

LEE SIAK YENG

KIM YEN

WONG SUE LING
CONNIE YU MEI CHEI
BOEY YIN YIN

SYLVIA MOEY

ANNIE LEE KHUM CHIEW
TAN ZHI HAN

CHEONG YOKE WAH
ALEXIS PHANG SHUEH YUE
IVY CHAI CHING HSIA
TAN THIAM KHOON
WINNIE LEE SHIT YING
MOHD ZAKI BIN MANSOR
WINNIE WONG

NG TZE CHIA

CAROL TAN KHAI JOU
TAN YIN PIN

JOJO LOH SHU HUA
LINDA WONG

LEE YEE TZE

TAN SENG JIU

GOH LAY EAN

YAP SIEW LING

TAN CHI KIAN

MABEL CHUNG LEE FANG
LEE MEI LAN

LEONG POOI YEE

JOLINE TANG IMM LEE
AMY WANG SOH EE
BRENDA LEONG WAI CHOO
KONG YEN ERL

NOVIN TAM

CHAN SIEW FUN

HOON MEI SIM

SYLVIA CHANG

CHAN CHOY HOONG

NG MEI SIM

ANNABELLE WONG MAY SIN
YAP WOON FEI

CARIN LEONG CHAI KIN
WAI SHANG ZA

CHUNG KA SIEW

CHEN KAH XIN

MURALI NATHAN

JASNI KHAIRIL B JAMALUDDIN
RICHARD HABEYA
VIJAYAN DEVENDRAN
TANG WERN TIEN

LEOW CHOEN BENG
GHEJANTHRAN KALAIMANI
THAM YOKE KHEAN

LIEW K'Y

WONG CHEON KEONG
LOH WING KEEN

CHUAH SEIH SENG

JASON LOH

WINCENT SAW WAI KEAN
ANG KOW

LING KING KEONG

FOO SHEEK HIAN

CHONG LIK SNG

TEH TONG NGEE

SIMON CHU POH ONG
SITI NUR AISHAH BINTI NORDEN
WON KHIM CHING

LIM SOON CHUNG

SZE MING HUI

GOH PEI CHIN

LIM FOOK ONN

YOONG CHEE WAH

CHAN CHEE MING

SIEW KUM WENG
HANSEN CHUA CHIN SHEN
CHIN MIN KHAI

CHIN MIN CHANG

EE KOKJIN

ALVIN YAP KENG GING
RAYMOND WONG CHIN CHOY
TEE HORNG HEAN

WONG POH NY

PHANG CHEE HENG

NG HEOK KHENG

LEE ENG LEONG

JEFF WONG HON MUN
CHEAH CHIN YEOW
WILLIAM

YIM KIEN TAT

TAN YOONG PANG
ADRIAN LIM CHI HAN
CHOW TECK WAH
CYNTHIA GAN

HO YUEN LOONG

KENNY WONG KOK HAU
YONG FEI SHYONG

GUNASELAN RAJAGOPAL
ONG CHIN

STANLEY CHEONG

LIM KIAN HUAT

TOH WAI KUEN

LIM HONG YEOW
SELVAGANESH PERIASAMY
FONG SAI SIONG

KOK KIM MING

LOKE SIN CHUN

KHOR KA CHIN

TAN CHENG PENG

LEE YEE SUM

WILSON SAW WAI KANG
MATTHEW YEO CHONG YONG
YOONG CHEE WING
ANG TIONG GHEE
FONG CHONG YIT
CHEAH MEEI MEEI
DYLAN SZE

AZRI BIN ZOLKIPLI

TAN CHOON SEANG
LIM PEI YEN

CHIAEE

CHAN CHOOI LEE
GOLDEN LIEW KUO WEI
JESSA SINGH

DAVID ONG ENG KIAN
TEY LU PING

YOO WAI HONG

LIM CHONG HWI
ADAM ANG TIAN YOU
WONG SWEE YIN

CHIA WOON SEN

CHAN CHOON FAR
DARYL WONG WEI KONG
NG YEN KAR

OU CHEE YIAN

LEE SHENG LIM
DERRICK YAU

CHEE WAI KOON

LEE SHAN RONG

HSUE BIN

KAREN NG CHAI YUEN
PANG CHEE SIANG
WAN NAM CHIN

NG PING AUN

LEONG SIEW MEI

WOO WENG KWONG
TAN JON WEN

PANG WEE SENG

NARESH KUMAR

CASEY LIM KHON SENG
CHEN KEAT HOONG
JENARTHANAM P SELVAM
WONG KEI MING
VINCENT WONG WENG SENG
MEYYAPPA MANICKAM
JEFF OOI

KEVIN CHU

LAM WAI LEONG

TENG CHIN FATT

TAN WAH SING

HAFIDZ FIKRI ABDUL AZIZ
WONG YIK KONG

SAW KOK LEONG

WONG KOK WAI

BRYAN LEE KOK LEONG
VINCENT KHOR YING CHENG
WONG CHOOI THING
LOW KAH WAI

MOHD ZAINI BIN MANSOR
APLAIDOO RAMA NAYADOO
NG XIANG YING

SZE YUNG HUI

LEE HAN LIANG

LIM EE KEEN

FOO SEE HEE

LEE YIN FOOK

CHEN TAI RU

LEE WEI SIANG

BOBBY YAP YIN MING
HONG MEE FOONG

EE CHEE SIONG

SIMON NG YING MENG
ANDY YAP KOK HONG
KOO CHI KIEN

OOl WEI MIN

CHOO KWAN FOON

KWEK JOO MENG
PRISCILLA LEE

LEONG SHAO MING

LEAN THEAN YEW

NG POH FANG

AGNES YEW

TAN PING WEI

ANDY WEE SIEW HUAT
HOR WEI HAN

TAN CHIN KIAT

KHOO KAH ENG

LONG MUN HOE

GOPALA KRISHNAN A/L MURUGAYA

00:53:59
00:55:20
00:58:41
00:58:54
00:59:35
00:59:48
01:01:28
01:02:06
01:02:31
01:04:36
01:04:36
01:05:18
01:05:36
01:06:12
01:06:23
01:07:11
01:07:19
01:07:53
01:08:10
01:09:23
01:11:28
01:11:33
01:11:40
01:11:47
01:12:23
01:12:39
01:13:32
01:14:03
01:15:10
01:15:34
01:15:38
01:15:58
01:16:20
01:17:07
01:18:06
01:18:13
01:18:41
01:19:58
01:20:12
01:20:13
01:20:32
01:21:55
01:21:56
01:22:21
01:23:25
01:24:01
01:25:01
01:26:40
01:27:07
01:27:25
01:28:52

00:13:31
00:15:42
00:17:12
00:19:42
00:18:41
00:15:34
00:13:42
00:16:52
00:17:22
00:16:55
00:17:39
00:19:48
00:17:16
00:16:17
00:19:59
00:21:13
00:18:38
00:19:49
00:15:22
00:20:18
00:21:53
00:18:39
00:19:51
00:19:20
00:18:46
00:20:23
00:20:52
00:17:51
00:20:47
00:26:34
00:18:49
00:23:36
00:19:29
00:22:30
00:16:58
00:17:55
00:20:33
00:19:31
00:20:50
00:19:31
00:22:07
00:20:33
00:21:54
00:20:32
00:22:03
00:20:34
00:22:46
00:22:34
00:21:08
00:27:15
00:23:58

00:12:14
00:12:40
00:12:54
00:12:10
00:13:07
00:15:13
00:14:59
00:14:25
00:15:02
00:15:34
00:14:33
00:15:22
00:12:54
00:16:47
00:14:39
00:14:44
00:17:53
00:16:47
00:18:45
00:16:36
00:17:26
00:16:06
00:16:44
00:17:37
00:16:33
00:19:59
00:16:39
00:21:13
00:18:09
00:17:06
00:16:11
00:17:31
00:18:52
00:17:33
00:24:29
00:17:56
00:17:56
00:20:26
00:21:33
00:18:15
00:18:23
00:20:50
00:18:53
00:20:32
00:22:17
00:20:45
00:18:11
00:21:22
00:17:17
00:19:59
00:23:00

00:14:03
00:13:00
00:14:31
00:14:43
00:13:15
00:14:52
00:17:48
00:15:42
00:15:05
00:16:35
00:17:15
00:15:14
00:16:28
00:17:12
00:17:18
00:17:06
00:16:00
00:16:32
00:19:11
00:16:25
00:15:15
00:17:00
00:18:51
00:19:07
00:20:44
00:15:55
00:19:01
00:18:05
00:20:01
00:16:04
00:18:59
00:16:36
00:18:30
00:18:14
00:18:37
00:20:07
00:20:59
00:21:09
00:17:39
00:20:11
00:21:25
00:22:51
00:23:14
00:20:44
00:19:36
00:21:16
00:21:02
00:22:57
00:21:40
00:19:42
00:20:43

00:14:13
00:13:59
00:14:05
00:12:21
00:14:35
00:14:10
00:15:01
00:15:10
00:15:03
00:15:33
00:15:10
00:14:56
00:19:00
00:15:57
00:14:28
00:14:10
00:14:49
00:14:47
00:14:54
00:16:06
00:16:55
00:19:49
00:16:15
00:15:44
00:16:22
00:16:23
00:17:02
00:16:56
00:16:14
00:15:51
00:21:41
00:18:17
00:19:30
00:18:52
00:18:03
00:22:16
00:19:15
00:18:54
00:20:11
00:22:17
00:18:39
00:17:43
00:17:57
00:20:34
00:19:31
00:21:27
00:23:03
00:19:48
00:27:03
00:20:31
00:21:13



52 A17
53 AO1
54 A59
55 A25
56 A50
57 A29
58 A15
59 A45
60 A52
61 Al6
62 A22
63 A64
64 A35

MAKAI HAPPINESS
H20

H30

TIPPING POINT

DIMP

FUN_SHU_3

MAKAI LEISURELY

FOX RAZER

au2c

MAKAI JOYOUSVFUN
H10

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
MANMAN KONG

HEE HWAI YEE
WONG MEI LENG
MARIA LAM
TOONG Al SHIN
ANG SEE SEE
FOONG MO CHENG
CHEN CHEE YING
NG KUAN HUEY
LEW LEE LEE

BONG WAN KHIUN
WINNIE OOl

FATIN FARIHAH WAN AHMAD NASIR
WONG YOKE WEI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 14/08/2011 at 09:11:19

CHOW SIEW HOON
KHOO KONG WAH
CHENG KIM JUN

CHEW PENG HOCK
JANET LOUISA FREDERICKS
DORIS WONG CHUI BEE
CHANG CHIN KHAI

LIM ENG CHOON

SUSIE LIM CHUAN TIN
LAW YAN TZI

CHEW CHENG GUAN
NAVEEN THIRAN

TEH PEH HUN

THAM JIUN HAN

JASON THAI

INDRA KULASEGARAN
WONG MEI CHEAU

NGU YU CHUN

CHINE WAI TONG

LIO JIH HAUR

PUTT YOKE CHING
KHOO KAH HOE

CHEAH YING FOONG
VINCENT CHEW YEE YAN
UMA DEWI THANASEGERAN
LAM JIA CHUEN

LIM WAI CHONG

CHENG FOOK WAH

AHMAD HISHAM ARIS
YEONG SEE WAI

JONATHAN YAP KANG LIANG
IVY CHAN SU TIT

LAM FOONG NEE

ONG CHEN FEI

EILEEN GAN KHOON TIN
LUM CHEE KEONG

VINCI CHEW PUI TING
VILASINI DEVI MAGALINGAM
CHOY SZU KEANG

01:29:21
01:29:45
01:29:46
01:30:17
01:31:25
01:32:54
01:33:21
01:36:02
01:38:25
01:38:31
01:39:35
01:39:44
01:41:05

00:20:42
00:30:36
00:22:32
00:27:20
00:20:07
00:20:48
00:26:34
00:24:10
00:24:14
00:22:19
00:22:48
00:28:22
00:19:27

00:18:29
00:18:09
00:21:05
00:18:58
00:27:07
00:23:56
00:21:23
00:21:25
00:25:36
00:24:13
00:25:07
00:23:22
00:30:11

00:23:50
00:16:50
00:21:28
00:23:20
00:24:07
00:25:35
00:24:17
00:28:34
00:26:52
00:21:42
00:24:29
00:29:10
00:24:15

00:26:22
00:24:12
00:24:42
00:20:40
00:20:06
00:22:36
00:21:08
00:21:55
00:21:44
00:30:18
00:27:12
00:18:51
00:27:13



Pacemakers Anniversary Run 2011, 14th August 2011

(2011-08-14)

B - Category Results: Non Competitive Team: 10.05km (3.35km x 3)

Location: Metropolitan Park, Kepong, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 25°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 B88  UNITED RUNNERS 2 CHEW SOOK FUN CHIANG MENG CHAI SKY KHOO ZHI HAO 00:48:03  00:18:56  00:15:16  00:13:52
2 B77  LAST MINUTE 2 TAY POH CHYE YUM KIN KOK SURESH 00:48:14 00:16:02  00:16:08  00:16:05
3 B70  ALLIGATORS TANGO TAN PEI LENG CALVIN CHAN ONG KIAN MING 00:48:17  00:16:25 00:16:57  00:14:56
4 B74  KLANG TAMAN RAKYAT LEONG ANN LOK KHOO THIEM SENG TEE KUAN MENG 00:50:16  00:16:17 00:17:08 00:16:52
5 B78  KLANG HURRICANES DINESH SRI KUMARAN PETER GOH HIAN WEE LEE FOO KIEN 00:52:44  00:18:07 00:18:12  00:16:26
6 B71  ALLIGATORS WALTZ CHIN PENG KEAN LIM PAU SIANG OOl LAl HUAT 00:53:18 00:19:49 00:16:20 00:17:11
7 B82  TITAN LOO MAN FAI LOK CHOON MING PHANG KAM MING 00:54:37  00:17:11  00:17:58  00:19:30
8 B87  UNITED RUNNERS 1 CHUATENG TENG WOON YUAN LIANG ENDREW NG HONG WEI 00:55:06  00:20:04 00:16:29  00:18:33
9 B75  THE PORKLINGS CHEN HONG LYNN YVONNE TEO WONG YI BIN 00:55:17  00:20:26  00:18:21  00:16:31
10 B83  SUREWIN KONG GUET YOONG FOO WOOI LOON CHIA HANG YENG 00:56:22  00:20:56  00:17:45  00:17:42
11 B92  AYAM KROOK KROOK NUR AZHAR BIN AZIZI AHMAD FARID BIN ELLIAS IDAIZUMI BT OTHMAN 00:59:50 00:18:26  00:17:00  00:24:24
12 B73 RUN4FUN CHAI KOH KHAI FONG CHOON KIAT WONG TAI KAEY 01:03:58  00:20:02  00:22:22  00:21:35
13 B89  JACKAL GAN LEE NA LUYE KIEN BENG LEONG YEW HOONG 01:04:46  00:23:48  00:20:33  00:20:26
14 B84  YOUNGERTIGER LEE MUN KIT LEE MUN HOE LEE SAI MUN 01:05:45 00:21:00 00:20:52  00:23:55
15 B90  DERKEENRUNNER II CHONG HUEI CHING KONG KIM HOU CHIRAVHOOT SIRI SONGKRAM 01:08:04  00:24:57 00:21:19  00:21:49
16 B93  ALLIGATORS RUMBA KALISWARAN SINNIAH JULIAN LIM JEREMY KHOO 01:09:23  00:21:24  00:22:18  00:25:42
17 B8  WIN WIN TIOU YENG YING LIM CHEE LIM TIOU LENG TIONG 01:10:01  00:24:17  00:23:41  00:22:04
18 B91  MIXICE CREAM CECILIA ELOUBIN SHARON SENJIU JICKSON MANIKANTAN 01:10:12  00:24:40 00:25:34  00:19:59
19 B72  ALLIGATORS FOXTROT CHONG CHIAW NGER LIEW KOK WAH LOW WOOI SOING 01:10:40 00:26:17  00:25:05  00:19:19
20 B81  THUMBIES 3 LOW CHEE MENG LEE MUN HING LEONG KENG HUI 01:10:51  00:25:10 00:23:49  00:21:52
21 B79  MAH ZAl GROUP LEE SOON KAT FONG WEI HONG LOW HAR VEY 01:11:10  00:24:37  00:25:09  00:21:25
22 B80  JUST FOR FUN KWAN KENG YEW TEE KHONG WEI CHEW WAI HOOR 01:12:24  00:21:53  00:25:50  00:24:42
23 B96 NNM LIM BOON WAH KHO SEK YING CHUA SIEW KIM 01:14:26  00:26:26  00:24:10  00:23:51
24 B95  WE LOVE RUNNING! KONG YOKE HAR POO VERN YING WONG FUI FUI 01:17:03  00:24:21 00:28:16  00:24:28
25 B76  HAPPY FEET HEE SIEW FOONG JARED WONG KAI XUAN WONG MUN FOO 01:18:35  00:29:49  00:28:22  00:20:24
26 B85 PANDOLA X WONG YUET KIT LEE MUN QIN LEONG YOKE LING 01:24:03  00:29:29  00:28:47  00:25:48

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 14/08/2011 at 09:02:11



